Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

• Cancels voltage and current
offsets easily
Ordering Information
6514 Programmable
Electrometer
Extended warranty, service, and
calibration contracts are available.
Accessories Supplied
237-ALG-2 Low Noise Triax
Cable, 3-Slot Triax to Alligator
Clips,  2m (6.6 ft)
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
CABLES
237-ALG-2 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax to Alligator
Clips
7007-1 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3.2 ft)
7007-2 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6.5 ft)
7009-5 RS-232 Cable
7078-TRX-3 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
0.9m (3 ft)
7078-TRX-10 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
3m (10 ft)
7078-TRX-20 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
6m (20 ft)
8501-1 Trigger-Link Cable, 1m (3.3 ft)
8501-2 Trigger-Link Cable, 2m (6. ft)
SOFTWARE
TestPoint Software Package
RACK MOUNT KITS
4288-1 Single Fixed Rack Mounting Kit
4288-2 Dual Fixed Rack Mounting Kit
ADAPTERS
7078-TRX-BNC 3-Lug Triax to BNC Adapter
237-TRX-NG Triax Male-Female Adapter with Guard
Disconnected
237-TRX-T 3-Slot Male Triax to Dual 3-Lug Female Triax Tee
Adapter
237-TRX-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector
(1.1kV rated)
7078-TRX-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector
with Cap
OTHER
KPCI-488 IEEE-488 Interface/Controller for the PCI Bus
KPC-488.2AT IEEE-4888 Interface Card for IBM PC/AT (full